81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

92

93

funuyse

v o
dURMNLA

v o =3
FIUEI LR

v 1 G
AUATLHIR

WNIRIHIUEN

NLNSIHNNGIY

1o lnea

LU NN
qi

Vegan menu

Vegetarian satay NV (2 Skewers)
A combination of tofu and capsicums skewer. Served with peanut sauce™

Vegetable spring rolls ¥
Deep fried mixed vegetable spring rolls served with sweet chilli sauce

Deep fried tofu VN
Deep fried tofu topped with spring onions and fried shallots served with
sweet chilli peanut sauce™

French bean tempura ¥
French bean tempura with sea salt and spicy creamy vegan mayo

Som tum jae V y ¢ (served cold)
Green papaya salad, cherry tomatoes, green bean, peanuts™ and chilli
tamarind dressing

Tom yum hed V 7y
Famous hot, sour and spicy Thai soup with shimeji mushroom:s,
oyster mushrooms,lemongrass, lime leaves and coriander

Tom kha hed Y 4
A popular hot and sour Thai clear soup with king oyster and shimeji

mushrooms, lemongrass, galangal, kaffir lime leaves, fresh chilli and lime juice

Grilled eggplant and tofu ¥
Grilled tofu and eggplant topped with spicy red curry sauce

Vegetable green curry ¥ 7y
Thai green curry with tofu, mixed vegetables, pea aubergine, Thai
aubergine and sweet basil leaves

Ka pow pak V ¢y
Stir fried mixed vegetables in spicy holy basil sauce

Vegetable fried rice Y
Stir fried rice with seasonal fresh vegetables

Pad Thai jae NV
Thai rice noodles stir-fried with Chinese chives, crushed peanuts,
tofu and bean sprouts in special homemade sauce

N =nuts V = vegetarian ¢ =mildly hot ## = hot

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to the total bill. Prices include VAT. Due to the style of cuisine, mango tree
14 8 Y g
cannot be held responsible for customer allergies. Please advise of any dietary requirements upon ordering.

8.95

8.95

9.95

9.95

12.95

8.50

8.50

16.50

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95



