## เมนูผัก

## Vegan menu

81	สะเต๊ะผัก	<b>Vegetarian satay</b> NV (2 Skewers) A combination of tofu and capsicums skewer. Served with peanut sauce <sup>N</sup>	8.95
82	ปอเปี๊ยะผัก	<b>Vegetable spring rolls <sup>v</sup></b> Deep fried mixed vegetable spring rolls served with sweet chilli sauce	8.95
83	เต้าหู้ทอด	Deep fried tofu <sup>v N</sup> Deep fried tofu topped with spring onions and fried shallots served with sweet chilli peanut sauce <sup>N</sup>	9.95
84	ถั่วเทมปุระ	French bean tempura <sup>v</sup> French bean tempura with sea salt and spicy creamy vegan mayo	9.95
85	ส้มตำเจ	Som tum jae * // (served cold) Green papaya salad, cherry tomatoes, green bean, peanuts <sup>N</sup> and chilli tamarind dressing	12.95
86	ต้มยำเห็ด	Tom yum hed '' ''' Famous hot, sour and spicy Thai soup with shimeji mushrooms, oyster mushrooms, lemongrass, lime leaves and coriander	8.50
87	ต้มข่าเห็ด	Tom kha hed <sup>v</sup> , , A popular hot and sour Thai clear soup with king oyster and shimeji mushrooms, lemongrass, galangal, kaffir lime leaves, fresh chilli and lime juic	8.50 e
88	เต้าหู้กะทะร้อน	<b>Grilled eggplant and tofu <sup>v</sup></b> Grilled tofu and eggplant topped with spicy red curry sauce	16.50
89	แกงเขียวหวานผัก	<b>Vegetable green curry</b> * * * Thai green curry with tofu, mixed vegetables, pea aubergine, Thai aubergine and sweet basil leaves	14.95
90	กะเพราผักรวม	Ka pow pak <sup>v</sup> ; ; Stir fried mixed vegetables in spicy holy basil sauce	14.95
92	ข้าวผัดผัก	<b>Vegetable fried rice </b> Y Stir fried rice with seasonal fresh vegetables	14.95
93	ผัดไทยเจ	Pad Thai jae NV Thai rice noodles stir-fried with Chinese chives, crushed peanuts, tofu and bean sprouts in special homemade sauce	14.95